
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1341701017012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 8,937

CAMA #: 134 17 0 10 17 012 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

PLAN00081
PLANTZ, DONA I

    

Owner: PLANTZ, DONA I Legal: MICHIGAN AVE NORTH 18 FT LOT 11 ALL LOTS 13 & 15 
HUGHES PARK SUB A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 32343

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 692.24 692.24 1,384.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202497213-1 11/29/2021

0.00 0.00

11/29/2021

692.24

1 692.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

692.24

David  Plantz

202603359-1 05/02/2022

0.00 0.00

05/02/2022

692.24

2 0.00

0.00

692.24

0.00

0.00

**********

692.24

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 692.24 692.24 0.00 1,384.48

0.00 0.00 1,384.48 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/29/2025 5:35:53 AM


