RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/28/2025 2:46:28 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Value:

8,937

Parcel #: 1341701017012000

CAMA #: 134 17 0 10 17 012 00 0 00

WA #: 134 17 0 10 17 012 00 0 00

Sec: 17 **Twn:** 12

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

PLAN00081

PLANTZ, DONA I

Owner: PLANTZ, DONA I

Legal: MICHIGAN AVE NORTH 18 FT LOT 11 ALL LOTS 13 & 15

HUGHES PARK SUB A

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	32343

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes			
Special			

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202497213-1	11/29/2021	11/29/2021	1	692.24	0.00	0.00	692.24		
0.00	0.00	692.24		0.00	0.00	******	David Plantz		
202603359-1	05/02/2022	05/02/2022	2	0.00	692.24	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
0.00	0.00	692.24		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				692.24	692.24	0.00	1,384.48		
0.00	0.00	1.384.48		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total